
S 440 FT OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4 LYING
TUSTENUGEE RD & BEG SE COR OF NE
OF SEC 06-7S-17 & W 427.31 FT, N

SCOTT BILLY W
2342 SW OLD BELLAMY RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

05-7S-17-09906-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

5717.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

11/13/2017 BC 12.16 109,440 0 0 109,440

STANDARD
3

98,579
9,100

109,440
217,119
157,964
59,155

HX HB 34,155
25,000

217,119
0

217,119

1524/1843 10/01/2024 LE U I 14 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT BILLY W

SCOTT BILLY W (ENH 

1396/1142 10/11/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAMELA J SCOTT

BILLY W SCOTT
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22333 M H 268 09/22/2004

HX Base Yr

2342 SW OLD BELLAMY RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,674 113.9000 107.07 179,235 1992 1992 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1674

BAS 1,674 100 1,674 98,579

1,674 1,674 98,579

BAS= W62 S27 E62 N27$.

BAS

62

27

62

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 6.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 54,720

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.08 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 54,720


